2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Clement Elem/J.H. School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Envelope	\$17.00
Cultural Fee	\$7.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$3.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Cultural Fee	\$10.00
Site License	\$15.00
Technology User Fee	\$15.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Grade 4, 5 & 6 Recorders & Gloves	\$15.00
School Spirit Clothing	\$50.00
Yearbook K-6	\$50.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Band Festivals/Concerts/Camps Gr. 6	\$60.00
Christmas Concert PYP/MYP K-6	\$15.00
Design 6	\$15.00
French Winter Carnival K-6	\$20.00
Friendship Day K-6	\$5.00
Fun Day K-6	\$5.00
Gr. 1 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr. 1-3 Skating	\$70.00
Gr. 1-3 Swimming	\$70.00
Gr. 2 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr. 2, 3, 4 & 5 Choir	\$40.00
Gr. 3 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr. 4 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr. 4 Recorders	\$10.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Gr. 4-6 PYP Student Leadership Club	\$20.00
Gr. 5 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr. 6 Band	\$50.00
Gr. 6 Field Trips	\$100.00
Gr. 6 Patroller Picnic	\$10.00
Gr. 6 Rite of Passage	\$10.00
Gr. 6 Year End Camp Nakamun	\$100.00
Grade 6 Jump Start Band Field Trip	\$65.00
Inquiring Minds PYP K-5 MYP 6	\$80.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$100.00
Kindness Express	\$10.00
Makerspace Conference Elementary	\$50.00
Mental Health Leadership Symposium Gr. 4-6	\$20.00
Millenium Place Gr. 6	\$60.00
Musical Presentation K-6	\$20.00
National Indigenous Peoples Day	\$5.00
PYP IB EXHIBITION Gr. 5	\$15.00
Santa's Breakfast Elementary K-6	\$10.00
Ski Field Trip Gr. 4-6	\$70.00
St. Clement Belonging Day	\$5.00
St. Clement Father's Day Actvities	\$5.00
St. Clement Mother's Day Activities	\$5.00
St. Theresa's Annual Grade 6 Carousel	\$15.00
Welcome Back BBQ/ ICE CREAM	\$50.00
Young Innovator's Conference Elementary	\$60.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Elementary Cross Country Run Gr. 3-6	\$20.00
Elementary Intramurals/Volleball Team/Basketball Gr. 4-6	\$10.00

Junior High

scription	2025/26
Scription	Fee Amount
Cultural Fee	\$10.00
Electronic Device user Fee	\$25.00
Site License	\$15.00
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Art 7 Semestered	\$40.00
Art 8 Full Year	\$50.00
Art 9 Full Year	\$50.00
Band 7 Full Year	\$80.00
Band 7, 8 & 9 with own instrument Full Year	\$40.00
Band 8 Full year	\$80.00
Band 9 Full Year	\$80.00
CTF - Communication Technology 7, 8 & 9 Semestered	\$40.00
CTF - Enterprise and innovation 7, 8 & 9 Semestered	\$40.00
CTF - Fashions 7, 8 & 9 Semestered	\$30.00
CTF - Foods 7, 8 & 9 Semestered	\$70.00
CTF- Design Studies 7, 8 & 9 Semestered	\$25.00
CTF- Environmental Stewardship(Outdoor Education) 7, 8 & 9 Semestere	\$55.00
Drama 7 Semestered	\$40.00
Drama 8 Semestered	\$40.00
Drama 9 Semestered	\$40.00
Film Study 7, 8 & 9 Semestered	\$25.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
School Spirit Clothing 7-9	\$50.00
Yearbook 7-9	\$50.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Band Camp Grades 8 & 9	\$180.00
Band Clinicians/Guest Conductor 7-9	\$15.00
Band Festival Gr. 7	\$55.00
Band Festival Gr. 8 & 9	\$60.00
Band Festivals/Concerts/Camps Gr. 7-9	\$75.00
Division Leadership Symposium MYP Gr. 7-9	\$30.00

cription	2025/26
Cription	Fee Amoun
ECSD Innovator's Conference Gr. 7-9	\$50.00
French Language Field Trip Gr. 7-9	\$30.00
French Winter Carnival Gr. 7-9	\$20.00
Friendship Day Gr. 7-9	\$5.0
Grade 7 Field Trip	\$100.00
Grade 8 Field Trip	\$100.0
Grade 9 Farewell	\$50.0
Grade 9 Field Trip	\$100.0
Inquiring Minds Gr. 7-9	\$80.0
Kindness Express Gr. 7-9	\$10.0
Makerspace Conference	\$50.0
Millenium Place Gr. 7-9	\$60.0
Musical Presentations Gr. 7-9	\$30.0
MYP Christmas Band Concert Night Gr. 7 -9	\$15.0
MYP Community Project Gr 9	\$25.0
MYP Student Leadership Club Gr. 7-9	\$25.0
National Indigenous Peoples Day	\$5.0
Santa's Breakfast Gr. 7-9	\$10.0
Saville Centre Gr. 7-9	\$60.0
Ski Field Trip Gr. 7-9	\$70.0
St. Clement Belonging Day	\$5.0
St. Theresa Church Visits (3X a year)	\$20.0
WE Day Gr. 7-9	\$50.0
Welcome Back BBQ/ICE CREAM NIGHT	\$50.0
West Edmonton Mall Gr. 7-9	\$60.0
Year End Band (MYP) Camp Nakamun Gr. 9	\$100.0
Year End Field Trip 7-9	\$60.0
thletics	
ECSD Cross Country Run Girls & Boys 7-9	\$25.0
Girls & Boys Cross country Run 7-9	\$25.0
Girls & Boys Track & Field 7-9	\$20.0

	2025/26
escription	Fee Amount
Indoor Journal Games Running Club 7-9	\$25.00
Junior Girls & Boys Badminton Team 7-8	\$25.00
Junior Girls & Boys Basketball Team 7-8	\$25.00
Junior Girls & Boys Soccer Team 7-8	\$25.00
Junior Girls & Boys Volleyball Team 7-8	\$25.00
Senior Boys Badminton Team 7-9	\$50.00
Senior Boys Basketball Team 7-9	\$190.00
Senior Boys Soccer Team 7-9	\$90.00
Senior Boys Volleyball Team 7-9	\$150.00
Senior Girls Badminton Team 7-9	\$50.00
Senior Girls Basketball Team 7-9	\$190.00
Senior Girls Soccer Team 7-9	\$90.00
Senior Girls Volleyball Team 7-9	\$150.00